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List of Activities

03:55 AM, Tue, Dec 30
39318 Roob Haven, South Giovanni, CA, 87052-7133 | [Inactive] (demo) Tamesha Waters  | 1-122-490-7772 x5727
Tree Removal/Trimming
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Antoine Tillman
Product & Services: ["Tree Removal/Trimming", "Tree Removal/Trimming"]
Lawn size: 526

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

06:56 AM, Tue, Dec 30
3594 Roderick Orchard, North Rodney, CA, 53062 | [Inactive] (demo) Ardelle Abernathy  | 824-804-1808 x767
Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Josef Reichel
Product & Services: ["Outdoor Mist Cooling System - Install", "Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc."]
Lawn size: 1012

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

08:42 AM, Tue, Dec 30
8143 Lang Wells, Langworthshire, CA, 61626-1165 | [Inactive] (demo) Ardelle Abernathy  | 824-804-1808 x767
Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Gail Green
Product & Services: ["Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove", "Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

02:11 PM, Tue, Dec 30
Maintenance Task: Robomow 7 in. Cordless Electric Lawn Mower
Type: Task, Status: Active
Assigned To: Gail Green
Equipment: Robomow 7 in. Cordless Electric Lawn Mower

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


